
6 Unit 1	 Love life!
Lead-in	 West Street
Part A	 Real-life relationships
Part B	 On-screen relationships
Part C	 � Extra  TEXT The Absolutely True 

Diary of a Part-time Indian

Grammatische Strukturen
•	REVISION 

Present tenses

Wortfelder
•	Love and relationships
•	Describing appearance and 

character
•	Religions
•	Small talk
•	Films

LISTENING
A podcast
VIEWING
An online review of the film 
Juno
WRITING
Completing a film plot 	
(creative writing)
EVERYDAY ENGLISH
SPEAKING	
Keeping a conversation going
MEDIATION
Describing a German film

20 Revision – Getting ready for a test  1

28 Unit 2	 The world we live in
Lead-in	 �Modern technology 
Part A	 Changing the future
Part B	 Saving the planet

Grammatische Strukturen
•	REVISION 

Simple past and simple present

Wortfelder
•	Science and technology
•	Electrical appliances
•	Environmental issues

VIEWING
Excerpt from the TV 
programme Human Power 
Station
LISTENING
A radio interview
EVERYDAY ENGLISH
MEDIATION
Explaining how an appliance 
works
SPEAKING
Talking about cartoons
WRITING
A written discussion
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46 Unit 3	 Have your say!
Lead-in	 How much do you care? (Quiz)
Part A	 Your right to be heard
Part B	 Speaking out

Grammatische Strukturen
•	REVISION 

will-future

Wortfelder
•	Getting involved
•	Young people’s rights
•	Politics

VIEWING
A news report
Excerpt from the film Speak 
SPEAKING
�Role play: A discussion about 
video cameras at school
WRITING
Should young drivers be 
banned from driving at night?
EVERYDAY ENGLISH
SPEAKING
Solving conflicts
MEDIATION
Explaining rules
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64  Extra   English for jobs

75  Extra   Exam File

124
150
170
183
222
224
226
231

Skills File
Grammar File
Vocabulary
Dictionary (English–German)
List of names
Irregular verbs
Lösungen Getting ready for a test
Quellenverzeichnis 

98 Partner B

103  Extra 	 Text File

104
110
113
114
117
122

TF	 1:	Making friends 	 (zu Unit 1)
TF	 2:	My love is like … 	 (zu Unit 1)
TF	 3:	Viewing: The Meatrix 	 (zu Unit 2)
 TF	 4  	Bilingual module Uniting Europe 	 (zu Unit 2)
TF	 5:	  If only Papa hadn’t danced 	 (zu Unit 3)
 TF	 6  	Bilingual module Two Presidents 	 (zu Unit 3)
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